Hose Fittings
JGB Enterprises
Hammer Unions
 Forged Steel
200 Series
Size (in) Configuration NSCWP Part #
1 threaded 200 series 2000 039-HU200100I
1 1/2 threaded 200 series 2000 039-HU200150
2 threaded 200 series 2000 039-HU200200
2 buttweld 200 series 2000 039-HU200200BW*
2 1/2 threaded 200 series 2000 039-HU200250
3 threaded 200 series 2000 039-HU200300
4 threaded 200 series 2000 039-HU200400
6 threaded 200 series 2000 039-HU200600
Used in general service applications running air, water, oil or gas up
to 2,000 PSI NSCWP (non-shock cold working pressure).
* buttweld ends are schedule 80
 Forged Steel
100 Series
Size (in) Configuration NSCWP Part #
2 threaded 100 series 1000 039-HU100200
2 buttweld 100 series 1000 039-HU100200BW*
2 1/2 threaded 100 series 1000 039-HU100250
3 threaded 100 series 1000 039-HU100300
4 threaded 100 series 1000 039-HU100400
4 buttweld 100 series 1000 039-HU100400BW*
6 threaded 100 series 1000 039-HU100600
8 threaded 100 series 1000 039-HU100800
Used on low pressure manifolds and lines and in applications run-
ning air, water, oil or gas up to 1,000 PSI NSCWP (non-shock cold
working pressure).
* buttweld ends are schedule 80

 Forged Steel
206 Series
Size (in) Configuration NSCWP Part #
4 threaded 200 series 2000 039-HUMF206400CS
Features:
•	 one-piece design
•	 interchangeable with current fittings
•	 durable and safe with reliable hose retention
•	 no leak path as experienced with two-piece threaded systems
 Forged Steel
206 Series
Size (in) Configuration NSCWP Part #
1 threaded 206 series 2000 039-HU206100
1 1/2 threaded 206 series 2000 039-HU206150
2 threaded 206 series 2000 039-HU206200
2 1/2 threaded 206 series 2000 039-HU206250
3 threaded 206 series 2000 039-HU206300
4 threaded 206 series 2000 039-HU206400
6 threaded 206 series 2000 039-HU206600
O-ring mounted sub provides excellent sealing properties, runs
air, water, oil or gas up to 2,000 PSI NSCWP (non-shock cold
working pressure).
KCNs & Water Shanks
 Forged Steel
1502 Series
Size (in) Configuration NSCWP Part #
2 threaded 1502 series 15000 039-HU1502200
For use in extreme high pressure applications running air, water,
oil, gas or mud up to 15,000 PSI NSCWP (non-shock cold
working pressure)
JGB® Headquarters